
No. Company Name Telephone E - mail Address
1 Bangkok Insurance Plc. Customer Service 66(0) 2 285 8888 Press 1 corp.cc@bangkokinsurance.com

Mr. Natt Chaiyawan 66 (0) 2 202 9235 natt@thaihealth.co.th
Ms. Narinthip Hanwinyanant 66 (0) 2 202 9236 narinthip@thaihealth.co.th

3 The Navakij Insurance Plc. Ms. Anchalee Chaiwongkajorn 66 (0)2 686 8456 csc@navakij.co.th
4 Thaivivat Insurance Plc. Ms. Dutsadee  Wannakhlam 1231 ext. 4901 dutsadee_wan@thaivivat.co.th

Mr. Jamie Connel 66 (0) 2 401 9189 Ext. 240 jamie.c@th.pacificcrosshealth.com
Mr. Loic Brand 66 (0) 2 401 9189 Ext. 252 Loic.b@th.pacificcrosshealth.com

6 The Falcon Insurance Plc. Ms. Rachaya  Phairoj 66 (0) 2 676 9888 Ext. 132 Rachayap@falconinsurance.co.th
7 The Viriyah Insurance Plc. Chutamat  Piriyasathienkul 66 (0) 2 152 1557 directA&H@viriyah.co.th

66 (0) 2 232 8555
66 (0) 2 677 0644

arunrat.sa@axa.co.th
CC: healthsalesbkk@axa.co.th

Ms. Wharinthorn Na Bangchang 66 (0) 2 661 6000  Ext. 1917 Wharinthorn.N@lmginsurance.co.th
Ms. Nisarat Khlaikhueng 66 (0) 2 661 6000  Ext. 1914 Nisarat.K@lmginsurance.co.th

Chutarats@dhipaya.co.th
CC:siwati@dhipaya.co.th 

12 Cigna Insurance Plc. Ms. Thidarat Nommanas 66 (0) 2 651 5995 ext. 5501 CignaTHhealth@cigna.com

8 Ms. Natthakarn Limmethaphan

Participating Namelist and Contact list
 

for Alien to apply for Non-Immigrant Visa Type O-A (Period not exceeding 1 Year)  

TH-tele@th.aetna.com

Pacific Cross Health Insurance Plc.5

Thai Health Insurance Plc. 

LMG Insurance Plc.10

AXA Insurance Plc.9 66 (0) 2 118 8311Ms. Arunrat Salee

The Dhipaya Insurance Plc.11 Ms. Chutarat Srisuwor 66 (0) 2 239 2200 Ext. 2216

2

Aetna Health Insurance (Thailand) Plc.
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